For prices please contact our sales office
Tel: 01223 862230  Fax: 01223 440246  Web: www.informuk.co.uk  Email: general@informuk.co.uk
3
Drop in Anchor 15mm
A drop in Anchor specifically designed for
the use with 15mm Formwork Tie Rod Bars.
It is ideal for low load applications, such as
fixings for hand rails into existing concrete.

inserts needed.
● Single thread design to give maximum grip
with minimum insertion torque.
● Balancing thread designed to ensure correct
alignment of anchor with drilled hole.
● One piece fixing for ease of installation and
reduced cost.
● Uses standard drill sizes.
● Threading system allows for total removal of
anchor from substrates.
● Self tapping multi-substrate anchor.
Code Size Drill Bit Size Hole Depth
mm mm mm
APT860 8 x 60 8 75
APT875 8 x 75 8 90
APT8100 8 x 100 8 115
APT1075 10 x 75 10 95
APT10100 10 x 100 10 120
APT10150 10 x 150 10 170
APT1275 12 x 75 12 95
APT12100 12 x 100 12 125
APT12130 12 x 130 12 155
APT12150 12 x 150 12 175
APT12200 12 x 200 12 225
Areas of Application
Concrete – Brick – Wood – Stone – Block – Marble.
● Thread designed to provide
positive anchorage into the